BUS ROUTE V & TIMING ( FRC

Bus Routes No.

Drivers Name & Mob.

Bus No.
MOTF
B/
L ROHITASH JI JEST
(9549945096 ) DE\
MOTHUK
(ISTTRIP)
5 SHOCHAND JI
7023229026 (IIND TRIP) HAI
(NIRD TRIP)
(ISTTRIP)
3 HITESH KUMAR JI o
8824139418 (IIND TRIP)
MA
RAM PRATAP JI (ISTTRIP)
4 7357015349 B/
6377532586 KH
(IIND TRIP)
RJ 02 PA 5299
(ISTTRIP)
s AAKHIL JI
9983351373 (IIND TRIP) NE
(ISTTRIP)
. NARESH KUMAR
9571637353
(IIND TRIP)
SANJEEV KUMAR (ISTTRIP)
7 9783017537
(IIND TRIP) /
NA
NV
VINOD KUMAR
8 9784137854 (ISTTRIP)




VIKAS KUMAR

9 (ISTTRIP)
9883003907 A
BAS KRIP
K
HOSIYAR SINGH
10 (ISTTRIP)
9799362570
(ISTTRIP)
1 MUBEEN KHAN
9610757746
(IIND TRIP) HAN
(ISTTRIP)
" SHOKEEN KHAN
7891022502
(IIND TRIP)
(ISTTRIP)
13 SANJU CHOUDHARY
9351657516
(IIND TRIP)
GARUBACCHAN SINGH
14 9829186224 (ISTTRIP)

RJ 40 PA 1193




KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV

MA

1 IST TRIP
> 9079241862 (1S ) R
<
(ISTTRIP) ]
16 MUBARIK KHAN
9982011632 :
(IIND TRIP) |<
NIRANJAN SAINI
17 (ISTTRIP)
9351371053
DHARAMPAL
18 (ISTTRIP)
7689072791
BA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
19 (ISTTRIP)

9950032550







)M OCTOBER 2024 )

Stoppage & Time

1{UKA -8.00 AM

\l - 8.15 AM

IKA - 8.25 AM

/TA - 8.30 AM

(A ROAD - 8.45 AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

KANKRA - 7.45 AM

SCHOOL - 8.15 AM

NUMAN MANDIR - 8.25 AM,

SCHOOL - 8.35 AM

JAIN MANDIR - 8.40 AM

SCHOOL - 8. 50 AM

GOTHRA -7.50 AM

SCHOOL - 8.15 AM

JARSH COLONY -8.20 AM,

\HADEV COIOLNEY - 8.25 AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

MIR KA BASAI -7.45 AM

\S KRIPAL NAGAR - 8.15 AM

SCHOOL - 8.30 AM

AIRTHAL ROAD -8.35 AM

TIJARA ROAD -8.40 AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

NOOR NAGAR - 8.00 AM

SCHOOL - 8.30 AM

AR FORT K.G. BAS - 8.40 AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

MOTUKA - 7.55 AM

SCHOOL - 8.25 AM

TANKHA HERI - 8.35 AM

SCHOOL - 8. 45 AM

LANGAR BAS - 7.30 AM

BOLNI - 8.00 AM

SCHOOL - 8. 30 AM

ALWAR ROAD -8.40 AM

SCHOOL - 8. 50 AM

RAI KHEDA - 8.00 AM

YA GAON TIHALI - 8.05 AM

IAJRA KI DHANI - 8.10 AM

MAJRA - 8.15 AM

BHINDUSI - 8.20 AM

CHAMRODA - 8.25 AM

SCHOOL - 8. 50 AM




BAGTHALA - 8.35 AM

MANCHA - 8.40 AM

KHAIRTHAL - 7.50 AM

KULTAJPUR -8.50 AM

‘AL NAGAR MAIN ROAD - 8.40 AM

HAIRTHAL ROAD - 8.45 AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

GANJ - 8.20. AM

GANJROAD -8.30AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

PUNDRKA - 8.00. AM

JATKA -8.20 AM

SCHOOL - 8.30 AM

UMAN MANDIR - 8.40. AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

GOTHRA - 8.10. AM

SCHOOL - 8.30 AM

BASDA - 8.40. AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

KHANPUR - 7.40 AM

BASDA - 8.00. AM

DOGDA - 8..05 AM

SCHOOL - 8.30 AM

BASDA ROAD - 8.40 AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

PALPUR - 7.50

PATAN AHIR - 7.55 AM

BHOJ RAJ KA -8.05 AM

BIBIRANI - 8.10 AM

SARANWAS - 8.20 AM

KHEDA - 8.25 AM

DAULAT PUR - 8.25 AM

NAYA GAON - 8.30 AM

MOSUMPUR - 8.35 AM

GOTHRA - 8.40. AM

JATKA - 8.45 AM

GAHANKAR - 8.20 AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM




\NDHA MAJRA - 8.00 AM

AM NAGAR - 8.10 AM

GOTHRA -8.50 AM

»HIV COLONEY - 8.05 AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

"ANKA HERI - 8.00. AM

3HOOR PAHADI - 8.35 AM

SCHOOL - 8.25 AM

(ALE KHA BAGH - 8.40 AM

GHASOLI - 8.30. AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

KHANPUR - 8.40. AM

BAMBORA - 8.00. AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

SAI BIRTHAL - 7.30. AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM

GOOGLE HERI -7.40 AM

BAGHERI - 7.45 AM

KAUSHALPUR - 7.50 AM

MACHROLI - 8.00 AM

ALAMDEEKA - 8.15 AM

NAGALIYA - 8.30 AM

KAKRALI - 8.40 AM

SCHOOL - 8.50 AM




GOTHRA- 8.45 AM

PALPUR -7.55 AM




